‘ . Power Tool Division 31-122 AFM—5A
Rockwell International 12" DISC FINISHING MACHINE

— 45

#)
48
(#)

e
&0 tlntf

51 (4)




Replacement Parts

Ref,  Part Number Description Ref, Part Number Description
No, Ho.
1 Sanding Disc Refer to Catalog 83 Cat. #194 5/32 Hex, Wrench
2 1085259 Disc Assembly, inck 40 Cat. 31-123 Sub Base, inclk
3 SP-T61 1/4-20 x 1/2 Hex, Soc. 41 5P=004 5/16-18 x 3 Rd, Hd. Stove
Flat Hd, Screw Bolt
4 SP=-201 5/16-18 x 5/16 Hex, Soe. 42 5P-1605 3/8 x 1/8 x 1/16 Steel Washer
Set Screw 43 5P=1300 5/16-18 Hex, Num
5 5P-2250 #4 x 3/16 Drive Screw 44 Cat, #52-846 Single Phase Manual Push
B 960-02-012-1420 Nameplate Button Switch
7 Ds-2 Table a4 Cat, #52-347 Three Phase Manual Push
8 D5-9-5 Trunnion Assembly, Button Switch
consisting of: + Cat, #52-348 Single Phase and Three
9 Ds-9 Trunnion Phase Push Button Magpetic
10 SP-2252 #2 x 3/18 Drive Screw Control Switch
11 Ds-8 Scale Cat, #31-124 Open 5teel Stand
12 SP-1803 1/4 x 9/16 x 3/64 Steel 45 5P=1703 5/16 Lockwasher
Washer 46 SP=606 5/16-18 x 5/8 Hex, Hd, Cap
13 SP=612 1/4-20 x 5/8 Hex. Hd, Screw
Cap Screw 417 1086313 Top Shelf
14 NCs-32 Star Wheel 48 SP-1206 5/16=24 Hex, Nut
15  NCs-33 Spring 49 SP-1750 §/16 Int, Tooth Lockwasher
16 DDL-175 29/64 x 3/4 x 1/16 W asher 50 MS=62 5/16-24 Spec, Hex, Hd,
17 D5-12-5 Clamp w/Pins Screw
18 420-01-075-0001 Pointer 51 MS=2G=X Leg
19 SP=502 1/4-20 x 1/4 Rd, Hd, Mach, 52 MS~66 Lower Shelf
Screw
20 D5-14 Smud
21 D5-5 Lower Guard
22 D5-4 Upper Guard
23 J-44 #8-32 x 5/16 Adjusting Screw
24 SP-560 #10-32 x 7/16 Rd. Hd. Mach.
Screw
25 Cat. #82-041 115/230 Volt, Single Phase
Motor
25 Car #86-044 230/460 Volt, Three Phase
Motor
25 Cat #86-045 208 Volt., Three Phase Motor
26 SP-1300 5/16-18 Hex, Nut
27 SP-1604 5/16 x 3/4 x 1/16 Steel Washer
28 DDL-174 29/64 x 1 1/8 Steel W asher
29 SP-808 5/16-18 x 1 Carriage Bolt
30 1085257 Base
51 SP-1704 3/8 Lochwasher
3z SP-642 3/8-16 x 1 Hex, Hd, Cap

Screw



